
NMK Hålogaland

Skrevet ut: 15.09.2013,18.59.42 Hengt opp:

BC Apen

Plass Stnr. Navn

Mestermøte
Resultat etter finale - Offisiell

Nasj. Bilmerke Motorklubb Poeng

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

116 GunnarA. Olsen

492 Eirik Finjord

135 Simonsen Tommy

156 Jack Ove Ulriksen

444 Jan Ole Nerli

510 Jon Yngve Karlsen

563 Lasse Nordgård

475 ØrjanPedersen

477 Raymond Vikslett

422 Svein Arne Larsen

557 Morten Olufsen

482 Johan M. Hætta

155 Roger Dragvik

121 ChristerJakobsen

129 Jonny Gudøy

108 Steinar Salomonsen

171 Richard Bergersen

198 Trond-Are Pedersen

453 Hans-Ove Jensen

481 Tom A. Andreassen

175 NeanderJakobsen

505 Alf Skogheim

527 Rune Jacobsen

503 MikaelKildal

146 TorTorjussen

418 Per Westgaard

462 Hans Arne Johansen

419 Ronald R. Helgesen

487 Per Magne Murberg

522 ldarfhiømøe

531 Johansen Geir M.

'148 Jimmy Rinaldo

515 Thomas Godtliebsen

N Opel

N W1300

N

N W Golf

N Opel

N OpelTigra

N BMW

N Opel

N Opel

N \/Wl600TL

N W Golf

N BMW

N BMW

N

N

N OpelVectra

N BMW

N BMW

N Ford

N Volvo 240

N

N Volvo 240

N

NVW
N

N Opel

N Mazda 323

N Nissan

N BMW

N

NMK Hålogaland

NMK Harstad

NMK Dyrøy

NAF Lofoten

NMK Bardu

NMK Tromsø

NMK Tromsø

NMK Hålogaland

NMK Hålogaland

NMK Alta

NMK Hålogaland

NMK Alta

NMK Hålogaland

NMK Hålogaland

NMK Tromsø

NAF Lofoten

NMK Harstad

NMK Bardu

NMK Hålogaland

NMK Harstad

NMK Hålogaland

NMK Tromsø

NMK Hålogaland

NMK Harstad

NMK Hålogaland

NAF Lofoten

NAF Lofoten

NAF

NMK Alta

NMK Tromsø

KNA Hammerfest

NMK Hålogaland

NMK Hålogaland

10,'10,10,10,'10 50

7, 10, 5, 10, ,l0 42

10,10,7,10,5 42

7,10,2,7,10 36

3,10,10,7,7 37

7,7,7,10,10 41

10,0,10,10,10 40

7,7,10,',10,7 41

7,5,3,7,5 27

0,10,3,10,10 33

7,0,10,10,7 34

5,7,7,5,7 31

5,5,7,7,10 34

10,10,10,3,0 33

10,2,7,7,3 29

5,10,7,5,0 27

7,0,5,7,7 26

10,3,7,7,5 32

5,5,3,5, 5 23

5,5,5,5,3 23

10,7,5,0,0 22

3,7,5,5,2 22

10,2,3,3,3 21

2,7,2,3,7 2l

3,3,5,3,7 21

3,3,3,7,5 21

5,5,5,5,0 20

0,7,0,5,3

0,3,2,5,5

0,7,3,3,0 13

0,0,10,2,0 12

5,0,3,0,0 8

0,3,2,0,0 5

15

15

N

N

N

Opel
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NMK Hålogaland

Skrevet ut: 15.09.2013,'18.26.29 Hengt opp:

Mestermøte

BG Damer

Plass Stnr. Navn

Resultat etter finale - Offisiell

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
9

10

11

'12

18 GørilMyrvoll

62 Mette Bruun

36 Kine Martinsen

5 Silje Pedersen

25 Tina Fjerdingøy

83 Gunn Helen Abrahamsen

38 Kristin Johansen

44 Ann-Therese Jenssen

7 Henriette Andersen

49 Mia Johnsen

37 Helena Storhaug

42 Susanne Storhaug

10,0,7,7,5 29

10,10,10,'10,10 50

7, 5, 10, 10, '10 42

7,7,5, 10,7 36

5,5,3,3,7 23

0,7,10,5,10 32

10,7,5,3,7 32

3,3,3,7, 5 21

7,10,7,7,0 31

5,10,7,5,0 27

5,5,5,3,0 18

3,0,3,5,3 14

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Bilmerke

BMW

0pel

OpelTigra

Opel

Nissan

Mazda 323

Ford

W Golf

Motorklubb

NMK Tromsø

NMK Hålogaland

NMK Tromsø

NMK Hålogaland

NAF Lofoten

NAF Lofoten

NAF Lofoten

NMK Hålogaland

NAF Lofoten

NMK Tromsø

NMK Hålogaland

NMK Hålogaland

Trukket fra stevne

24 Kristina Berg NMK Harstad
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NMK Hålogaland

Skrevet ut: 15.09.2013, 18.26.01 Hengt opp:

Mestermøte

BC Junior

Plass Stnr. Navn

Resultat etter finale - Offisiell

,l

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

11

314 Sander Løvhaug

308 Josefine Andersen

399 Christoffer Andersen

328 NikolaiNymoen

367 Kristian Richardsen

343 Sara Olsen

312 Christer Modell

309 Øyvind Gjendahl

304 Trine Johansen

301 Kim Tore Jakobsen

311 Henriette Olufsen

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Bilmerke

Bmw 318

W Golf

WGolf
Ford

Honda Accord

OpelVectra

Mazda 323

BMW

Volvo 245

Motorklubb

NMK Bardu

NAF Lofoten

NAF Lofoten

NMK Harstad

NMK Midt-Troms

NAF Lofoten

NMK Harstad

NMK Midt-Troms

NMK Harstad

NMK Hålogaland

NMK Hålogaland

5,10,10,10,7

10,7,7,7,10

10,10,10,0,10

10,7,7,7,10

5, 5, 10, 10, 7

7,7,7,5,0

7,3,3,5,7

3,5,5,7,5

3,3,5,5,5

7, 't0, 5, 0, 0

0, 5, 0, 10, 0

Poeng

42

41

40

41

37

26

25

25

21

22

15
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NMK Hålogaland

Skrevet uf 15.09.2013, 16.07.42 Hengt opp:

Mestermøte

cK851125

Plass S0rr. Navn

Resultat etter finale - Offisiell

1 151 Marcus Solaas

2 110 Andrea Eivik

I 82 bakRokkan

:. 6e llafgs sola39

N

N

N

tc R4

tc i3

lgrlo-rl"o,!"9:lo- Ø
7,7,7 '7rA 28
1r?s11]1] 35
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NMK Hålogaland

Skrevet ut: 15.09.20'13, 19.01.5'l Hengt opp:

cK 250

Plass Stnr. Navn

Mestermøte
Resultat etter finale - Offisiell

Nasj. Bilmerke Motorklubb Poeng

1

2

818 Gøran Sjøstedt

215 Pål Sjøstedt

N rc.R3

N

NAF Lofoten

NAF Lofoten

7,',10,7,10,7 41

10,7,10,7,10 44
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RALLYCROSS NASJONAL
FINALE Ræ

Lomg 2.omg 3.omg 4.omg S.omg SUM

il 2,4

1 239 Truls Johnsen NMK Tromsø 10 0 7 7 10 34

2 210 Frank Høgås NMK Hålogaland 5 5 10 10 7 37

3 2Og Kjell-Ame Hanssen NAF Lofoten 7 7 0 7 5 26

4 214 Martin Eriksen NMK Tromsø 0 0 0 5 3 8

5 262 Glenn Johansen NMK Harstad 5 7 5 5 7 29

al 2r4

1 260 Stian Andreassen NAF Lofoten 7 10 10 10 10 47

2 263 Raymond Nilssen NMK Harstad 3 3 7 3 3 19

3 220 Geir Solbakk NAF Lofoten 10 10 3 3 5 31

Juryleder:

Jurymedlem:

Jurymedlem:

KI

i.'l

4'
ia.:.


